
2018年报考法学博士初试成绩

序号 报考导师 研究方向 考生编号 姓名
2287法
学基础

3451法学

专业理论 外国语 初试总分
1 陈锐 法学理论 10611899231711 王荣余 73 90 76 239
2 陈锐 法学理论 10611899231626 余厚宏 72 90 67 229
3 陈锐 法学理论 10611899230503 王露仪 70 82 69 221
4 陈锐 法学理论 10611899232319 邵思凡 69 74 53 196
5 陈锐 法学理论 10611899232219 杨霄 35 33 62 130
6 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899230625 王晓余 84 95 72 251
7 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899232326 陈正 73 89 80 242
8 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899230724 潘振 72 83 60 215
9 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899232324 张浩男 75 80 55 210

10 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学 10611899231315 范奇 90 97 73 260
11 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学 10611899230905 卢博 88 80 66 234
12 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学 10611899230212 庞鹏 83 86 53 222
13 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学 10611899231021 张晨 84 73 65 222
14 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学 10611899230605 吉亮亮 85 74 55 214
15 袁文全 民商法学 10611899230421 毛嘉 95 95 76 266
16 袁文全 民商法学 10611899230416 蔡秋思 90 68 72 230
17 袁文全 民商法学 10611899231401 肖权东 84 75 62 221
18 袁文全 民商法学 10611899230713 雷明波 80 66 51 197
19 袁文全 民商法学 10611899231907 刘诗韵 83 35 72 190
20 宋宗宇 民商法学 10611899231922 何文浩 85 75 65 225
21 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学 10611899232229 陈娇杨 96 95 77 268
22 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学 10611899232104 刘小庆 90 88 72 250
23 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学 10611899232125 王凯 81 87 74 242
24 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学 10611899231316 龙雨 84 82 72 238
25 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学 10611899231304 邱豆豆 81 83 71 235
26 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学 10611899231911 黄鑫 80 90 43 213
27 胡光志 经济法学 10611899232227 郝志斌 93 92 69 254
28 胡光志 经济法学 10611899230526 邓薇 94 82 68 244
29 胡光志 经济法学 10611899231422 刘光星 93 83 60 236
30 胡光志 经济法学 10611899231823 刘博涵 70 86 74 230
31 胡光志 经济法学 10611899230630 冯首善 66 75 78 219
32 胡光志 经济法学 10611899232109 李京京 62 81 73 216
33 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899230418 夏众明 75 85 69 229
34 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899232114 张尉 83 86 55 224
35 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899230121 陈雪飞 62 77 60 199
36 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899230126 刘俊廷 40 68 64 172
37 陈德敏 环境与资源保护法学 10611899231629 谢忠洲 89 88 66 243
38 黄锡生 环境与资源保护法学 10611899230608 饶能 81 77 75 233
39 黄锡生 环境与资源保护法学 10611899232218 张乃元 80 76 70 226
40 黄锡生 环境与资源保护法学 10611899230730 高丽华 77 77 71 225
41 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学 唐辰明 87 85 85 257
42 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学 10611899231624 向往 89 87 69 245
43 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学 10611899232022 齐鹏程 86 87 69 242
44 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学 10611899231202 高然 84 87 70 241
45 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学 10611899232127 何静 77 76 66 219
46 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学 10611899230923 刘珺 80 77 51 208
47 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学 10611899231919 陈璐 76 83 80 239
48 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学 10611899232309 张卓强 80 74 72 226
49 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学 10611899231905 罗阳 83 79 56 218
50 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学 10611899232016 程行 81 80 55 216
51 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学 10611899231819 梁倍瑜 70 84 59 213
52 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学 10611899232215 刘渊 85 80 43 208
53 曾文革 国际法学 10611899230717 刘祥永 85 73 55 213
54 杨署东 国际法学 10611899231729 唐也斯 86 75 74 235
55 杨署东 国际法学 10611899230709 高彬 89 72 53 214
56 齐爱民 知识产权法 10611899230425 袁冰如 82 95 72 249
57 齐爱民 知识产权法 10611899231408 李维波 80 94 71 245



58 齐爱民 知识产权法 10611899230908 王洋 70 82 58 210
59 齐爱民 知识产权法 10611899231826 陈文佳 70 60 45 175
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17 陈锐 法学理论 10611899231711王荣余 73 90 76 239
27 陈锐 法学理论 10611899231626余厚宏 72 90 67 229
36 陈锐 法学理论 10611899230503王露仪 70 82 69 221
55 陈锐 法学理论 10611899232319邵思凡 69 74 53 196
59 陈锐 法学理论 10611899232219杨霄 35 33 62 130
6 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899230625王晓余 84 95 72 251

13 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899232326陈正 73 89 80 242
43 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899230724潘振 72 83 60 215
49 贾焕银 法学理论 10611899232324张浩男 75 80 55 210
3 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学10611899231315范奇 90 97 73 260

23 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学10611899230905卢博 88 80 66 234
34 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学10611899230212庞鹏 83 86 53 222
35 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学10611899231021张晨 84 73 65 222
44 翟翌 宪法学与行政法学10611899230605吉亮亮 85 74 55 214
2 袁文全 民商法学 10611899230421毛嘉 95 95 76 266

25 袁文全 民商法学 10611899230416蔡秋思 90 68 72 230
37 袁文全 民商法学 10611899231401肖权东 84 75 62 221
54 袁文全 民商法学 10611899230713雷明波 80 66 51 197
56 袁文全 民商法学 10611899231907刘诗韵 83 35 72 190
31 宋宗宇 民商法学 10611899231922何文浩 85 75 65 225
1 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学10611899232229陈娇杨 96 95 77 268
7 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学10611899232104刘小庆 90 88 72 250

14 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学10611899232125王凯 81 87 74 242
19 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学10611899231316龙雨 84 82 72 238
21 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学10611899231304邱豆豆 81 83 71 235
46 佀化强 刑事诉讼法学10611899231911黄鑫 80 90 43 213
5 胡光志 经济法学 10611899232227郝志斌 93 92 69 254

11 胡光志 经济法学 10611899230526邓薇 94 82 68 244
20 胡光志 经济法学 10611899231422刘光星 93 83 60 236
26 胡光志 经济法学 10611899231823刘博涵 70 86 74 230
38 胡光志 经济法学 10611899230630冯首善 66 75 78 219
41 胡光志 经济法学 10611899232109李京京 62 81 73 216
28 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899230418夏众明 75 85 69 229
33 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899232114张尉 83 86 55 224
53 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899230121陈雪飞 62 77 60 199
58 靳文辉 经济法学 10611899230126刘俊廷 40 68 64 172
12 陈德敏 环境与资源保护法学10611899231629谢忠洲 89 88 66 243
24 黄锡生 环境与资源保护法学10611899230608饶能 81 77 75 233
29 黄锡生 环境与资源保护法学10611899232218张乃元 80 76 70 226
32 黄锡生 环境与资源保护法学10611899230730高丽华 77 77 71 225
4 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学唐辰明 87 85 85 257
9 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学10611899231624向往 89 87 69 245

15 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学10611899232022齐鹏程 86 87 69 242
16 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学10611899231202高然 84 87 70 241
39 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学10611899232127何静 77 76 66 219
51 秦鹏 环境与资源保护法学10611899230923刘珺 80 77 51 208
18 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学10611899231919陈璐 76 83 80 239
30 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学10611899232309张卓强 80 74 72 226
40 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学10611899231905罗阳 83 79 56 218
42 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学10611899232016程行 81 80 55 216
47 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学10611899231819梁倍瑜 70 84 59 213
52 唐绍均 环境与资源保护法学10611899232215刘渊 85 80 43 208
48 曾文革 国际法学 10611899230717刘祥永 85 73 55 213



22 杨署东 国际法学 10611899231729唐也斯 86 75 74 235
45 杨署东 国际法学 10611899230709高彬 89 72 53 214
8 齐爱民 知识产权法10611899230425袁冰如 82 95 72 249

10 齐爱民 知识产权法10611899231408李维波 80 94 71 245
50 齐爱民 知识产权法10611899230908王洋 70 82 58 210
57 齐爱民 知识产权法10611899231826陈文佳 70 60 45 175


